Table S1. Opinions of respondents regarding potential barriers to assisting with the Ebola outbreak in West Africa stratified according to decision made.
Data are percentage of respondents to each question.

SA = Strongly Agree A = Agree N = Neutral D = Disagree SD = Strongly Disagree

Considering (n=472) Not considered (n=1791) Decided Against (n=704) Volunteered (n=53) Already Been (n=14)
SA sb SA A SD SA sb SA A SD SA A Sb
| have too much of my own work to do to
84 323 253 238 10.2 31 395 19 7.8 2.8 208 355 20 179 5.8 0 122 245 429 204 0 8.3 25 50 16.7]
be able to go
I am unwilling to leave my family 32 26 26 3338 11] 521 276 109 7 23| 329 315 147 148 6) 0 229 146 396 229 83 8.3 0 583 25]
I am worried about contracting Ebola virus 154 376 193 213 6.3] 346 367 164 10 23] 228 353 218 164 3.7] 83 417 271 146 8.3 83 83 16.7 583 8.3
I do not have the right experience 75 331 211 299 8.4] 246 376 183 16.6 29| 133 29 201 299 7.8 4.2 21 208 50 229 83 0 0 50 417
My employer will not allow me to go 105 251 349 179 116} 13.1 195 528 104 4.1 13 187 414 19 7.8 8.3 83 146 333 35.4 83 8.3 25 333 25]
My partner/other family member does not
14 339 248 181 9.1] 381 292 238 6.5 23| 344 332 195 9.4 35 42 167 25 333 208 0 8.3 83 50 33.3]
want me to go
| am worried about increasing the workload
- 82 314 143 279 18.2 15 314 29 174 7.2y 123 294 223 252 109 0 188 125 375 312 0 25 167 50 8.3
of my colleagues if | go
I am worried about violence or civil unrest
) . 39 17 233 378 18 14 327 253 23 5 6.7 21 246 347 13] 104 125 229 312 229 0 167 83 50 25]
in West Africa
| am worried that | would not be brought
. 93 203 162 384 15.8] 13.8 229 217 318 9.8 84 196 183 359 17.8] 125 188 208 25 229 333 167 8.3 25 16.7]
home if | caught Ebola
I don't know what | would actually do in
. 74 376 161 311 7.8] 173 423 199 16.2 4.3 82 338 179 291 11§ 21 6.2 167 375 375 0 8.3 0 417 50
West Africa
I have not had all the information | need to
consider whether or not to help in the 183 454 131 161 7.1] 158 37.1 27 147 5.5 9.6 33.8 245 233 8.8 21 128 17 383 29.8 0 8.3 0 50 417
current outbreak
| am worried that spending time in West
. ) ) 43 6.9 7.6 40.6 40.6 5.4 82 19.7 409 25.| 38 6.7 12 392 384 0 106 2.1 27.7 59.6 0 8.3 0 8.3 833
Africa could negatively impact my career
Healthcare workers from the UK will not
make any difference to the current 0.8 0.8 12.7 432 424 2.3 52 17.8 47 277 23 4.6 9.6 40 43.5 0 4 4 20 72| 0 0 0 25 75]
outbreak
llhealth, i
ea ,pregnancy.oradvancmgage 1.7 5.1 7.6 30.1 555] 103 6.5 123 305 40.5 6.8 7.4 109 268 482 0 4 16 24 56 0 ) 0 25 75|
prevent me from going.




